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Dialka - Muzi
NR 805
Lider 27,00

(109) Dialka - MuZi

# St
(109)
(250)
(187)
(254)
(377)
(255)
(46)
(379)
(160)
(463)
(385)
(249)
(73)
(71)

Pocet pretekarov: 14

+1,6  SZELI Robert

Meno

PERUCKI Bartlomiej
LUPTAK Lukas
TASKAR Marek
REVESZ Ferenc
ALSTOK David
SILLIK Gabor
VESZELKA Toméas
JELINEK Rastislav
BRATH Richard
HLAVAC Denis
SAMUELIS Peter
LUCKA Dominik
TURCSANYI Daniel
SUBA Jan

Start: 08.05.2017 14:30

1. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

KoSice 08.05.2017

Startovna listina

Vygenerované 16. 5. 2024 o 21:00

Internacional Bratislava
AC Stavbar Nitra

Nar.

1993
1989
1998
1994
1999
1992
1995
2001
2000
2000
1990
1995
1997
1994

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na vaw.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica

AK Slavia TU Kosice
SK SOG Nitra

AO Akademik TU Kosice

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra
AC Stavbar Nitra

SVK
SVK

06.07.1988
21.04.2017

SB

562
566
576
628
640
665
709

Rekordy

Budapest

Kosice

PB

620
628
656
689
761
576
580
615
691
657
665
738

Start
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